Колбонагреватели EMV
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Page 23Electrothermal Catalogue
Spill-proof Mantles and V-Shaped Mantles may accommodate
60º funnels, pear-shaped or round-bottom flasks. They have
been designed to accept a large range of flask and funnel sizes
for added flexibility.
Stainless steel screen on all EMV models covers the heater
element to protect you from shock hazards due to spills or flask
breakage.
V-Shaped Electromantle
EMV Series
10ml - 50ml Ordering Information
Dimensions (d x w x h), mm		 260 x 175 x 127
Shipping Weight, kg 		 0.78
Model Capacity Electrical Requirements
EMV0050/CE 	 10 to 50ml 230V 50/60Hz, 60W
EMV0050/CEX1 	 10 to 50ml 115V 50/60Hz, 70W
EMV0050/CEX6* 10 to 50ml 230V 50/60Hz, 60W
EMV0250/CE 	 100 to 250ml 230V 50/60Hz, 150W
EMV0250/CEX1 	 100 to 250ml 115V 50/60Hz, 150W
EMV0250/CEX6* 100 to 250ml 230V 50/60Hz, 150W
500ml - 1000ml Ordering Information
Dimensions (d x w x h), mm			 310 x 238 x 145
Shipping Weight, kg 			 2.76
Model Capacity Electrical Requirements
EMV1000/CE 	 500 to 1000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 300W
EMV1000/CEX1 	 500 to 1000ml 115V 50/60Hz, 300W
EMV1000/CEX6* 500 to 1000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 300W
2000ml - 5000ml Ordering Information
Dimensions (d x w x h), mm 400 x 350 x 190
Shipping Weight, kg 			 5.96
Model Capacity Electrical Requirements
EMV5000/CE 	 2000 to 5000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 800W
EMV5000/CEX1 	 2000 to 5000ml 115V 50/60Hz, 800W
EMV5000/CEX6* 2000 to 5000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 800W
*Comes with EU Plug fitting
• Bottom opening accommodates round bottom
& pear-shaped flasks and 60º funnels
• Capacity between 10ml to 5 litres